
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: InterMed Medical Limited Purchase Order 46117 VIAMED
1 message

Julie Gibson <julie.gibson@intermed.co.nz> 6 October 2025 at 20:22
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Kate,

 

Apologies for the confusion.

 

Kindly proceed and charge insurance. I understand that you will arrange and charge freight via UPS?

 

Thanks so much,

 

Regards,

Julie

 

 

Julie Gibson
Supply Chain Specialist
P +64 9 415 4800 
W www.intermed.co.nz

Fraud Warning & Cyber Security: We are aware of recent attempts to intercept emails and insert
false banking details on invoices. Please be vigilant and verify details when making payments.
InterMed will not change banking details without formal written notification. In the event any
changes to banking details are advised please contact a known member of the InterMed team via
telephone to verify the validity of the change.

This message contains information which is confidential and may also be privileged. It is for the exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If
you are not the intended recipient(s) please note that any form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or the information in it
is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error please notify the sender and dispose of the
message and if it has been printed destroy the message. Internet emails are not necessarily secure. InterMed Medical accepts no
responsibility for changes made after the message was emailed.
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From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, 6 October 2025 9:40 pm
To: Julie Gibson <julie.gibson@intermed.co.nz>; Eduardo Malawka
<eduardo.malawka@intermed.co.nz>
Subject: Re: InterMed Medical Limited Purchase Order 46117 VIAMED

 

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your order 46117.

 

Janine no longer works for Viamed, but if in future you use the email address: orders@viamed.co.uk, all
of the office team can access these emails.

 

Your PO states OUR CARE EX YOUR WAREHOUSE - does this mean you do not need us to charge a
shipping insurance fee?  It would be €11.50.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Check out our product portfolio at:

www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

 

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th – 20th November, Düsseldorf
UK Pavilion – Hall 16, Stand H03-1

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 6 Oct 2025 at 08:44, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Julie Gibson <julie.gibson@intermed.co.nz>
Date: Mon, 6 Oct 2025 at 02:52
Subject: InterMed Medical Limited Purchase Order 46117 VIAMED
To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk>, Eduardo Malawka <eduardo.malawka@intermed.co.nz>

 

Dear Viamed team, 

I hope this message finds you well.

Please find attached our PO 46117 for processing.

 I look forward to receiving your acknowledgement and despatch information.

Best regards,

Julie

 

Julie Gibson
Supply Chain Specialist
P +64 9 415 4800 
W www.intermed.co.nz
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Fraud Warning & Cyber Security: We are aware of recent attempts to intercept emails and
insert false banking details on invoices. Please be vigilant and verify details when making
payments. InterMed will not change banking details without formal written notification. In the
event any changes to banking details are advised please contact a known member of the
InterMed team via telephone to verify the validity of the change.

This message contains information which is confidential and may also be privileged. It is for the exclusive use of the intended
recipient(s). If you are not the intended recipient(s) please note that any form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or the
information in it is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error please notify the sender and
dispose of the message and if it has been printed destroy the message. Internet emails are not necessarily secure. InterMed Medical
accepts no responsibility for changes made after the message was emailed.
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